SANDWICHES - BAKED POTATOES - SIDES

Fresh Crusty Sandwiches — available on white bloomer, granary or white baguette

Chargrilled ribeye steak

Prawn & Marie Rose sauce

Loch Linnhe smoked salmon & cream cheese
Ham, tomato & mature cheddar melt
Tuna & sweetcorn melt

Grilled bacon & brie

Bacon, lettuce & tomato
Cumberland sausage

Home cooked ham

Grilled bacon

Mature Somerset cheddar cheese

Special Sandwiches

£10.50
£9.50
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.50

Lobster roll — ¥ a fresh lobster served in a brioche bun with baby gem lettuce, garlic

butter & skinny fries

Hot Baked Potatoes

Prawn & with Marie Rose sauce

Loch Linnhe smoked salmon & cream cheese

Grilled goats cheese, caramelised red onions & honey
Tuna & sweetcorn melt

Crispy bacon, mature cheddar cheese & baked beans

Side Orders

Garlic bread (+ cheese £4.50) £3.50 House salad

Skinny fries / Fat chips £3.50 Green vegetable medley

Sweet potato chips £5.00 Garlic wilted spinach

Homemade coleslaw £3.50 Chilli & garlic tenderstem broccoli
MENU AVAILABLE

12PM-2.30PM MONDAY-FRIDAY
12PM-3PM SATURDAY

£16.95

£9.50
£8.95
£8.95
£8.50
£8.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00



