SANDWICHES - BAKED POTATOES - SIDES

Fresh Crusty Sandwiches - available on white bloomer, granary or white baguette			
Chargrilled ribeye steak			£10.50
Prawn & Marie Rose sauce			£9.50
Loch Linnhe smoked salmon & cream cheese			£8.95
Ham, tomato & mature cheddar melt			£7.95
Tuna & sweetcorn melt			£7.95
Grilled bacon & brie			£7.95
Bacon, lettuce & tomato			£7.95
Cumberland sausage			£7.50
Home cooked ham			£6.95
Grilled bacon			£6.95
Mature Somerset cheddar cheese			£6.50
Special Sandwiches Lobster roll – ½ a fresh lobster served in a brioche bun with baby gem lettuce, ga butter & skinny fries Hot Baked Potatoes			rlic £16.95
Prawn & with Marie Rose sauce			£9.50
Loch Linnhe smoked salmon & cream cheese			£8.95
Grilled goats cheese, caramelised red onions & honey			£8.95
Tuna & sweetcorn melt			£8.50
Crispy bacon, mature cheddar cheese & baked beans			£8.50
Side Orders Garlic bread (+ cheese £4.50)	£3.50	House salad	£3.50
Skinny fries / Fat chips	£3.50	Green vegetable medley	£3.50
Sweet potato chips	£5.00	Garlic wilted spinach	£3.50
Homemade coleslaw	£3.50	Chilli & garlic tenderstem broccoli	£4.00

MENU AVAILABLE 12PM-2.30PM MONDAY-FRIDAY 12PM-3PM SATURDAY